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CITY OF MADISON 

Early Childhood Care and Education Committee 

 

NAME/EXPIRATION DATE MAILING ADDRESS TELEPHONE ADDITIONAL 

Diane Adams, Citizen Member 

                                                    4-30-13 

5706 Anchorage Ave 

Madison, WI  53705 

231-1836 (H) 

770-1836 (C) 

dadams@wisc.edu 

Nicole Anderson, Child Care Consumer 

                                                    4-30-13 

405 Clemons Ave 

Madison, WI  53703 
467-7947(C) 

nkanders@hotmail.com  

Michael Jacob, Citizen Member 

                                            4-30-12 

410 Russell Street 

Madison, WI  53704 

245-0894 (H) 

712-5475 (C) 

michaeljacobdc@gmail.com 

Patricia Lasky, Citizen Member 

Vice-Chairperson                       4-30-12      

501 Wynnwood Way 

Madison, WI   53705 

233-5259 (H) 

692-5171 (C) 

palasky@wisc.edu 

 

Scott Peters, Specialist in Child Care 

Chairperson                               4-30-13 

4251 Beverly Rd 

Madison, WI  53711 

262-472-5407 (W) 

847-530-8437 (C) 

Peters.scott.j@gmail.com 

 

Celsa Rodriguez, Citizen Member 

                                       4-30-12 

7626 Mid Town Rd #312 

Madison, WI  53719 
609-8776 (C) 

 

crodriquez@icc-wi.org  

Muriel Simms, Citizen Member 

                                                   4-30-13 

5106 Comanche Way 

Madison, WI  53704 819-5106 (H) 
msimms@edgewood.edu 

 

Anita Weier, Council Member 

                                                   4-16-13 

22 Golf Course Rd 

Madison, WI  53704 320-5820 (H) district18@cityofmadison.com  

Vacant, Specialist in Child Care 

 

   

Vacant, Child Care Worker 

 

  
 

Vacant, Citizen Member  

 

   

STAFF:    

Bill Clingan 

Community Development Director 215 Martin Luther King, Jr. 

Boulevard, Room 225 

Madison, WI  53703 

 

P.O. Box 2627 

Madison, WI  53701-2627 

266-6520 wclingan@cityofmadison.com 

Monica Host 

Child Care Program Coordinator 

266-4995 mhost@cityofmadison.com 

Becky Schesny 

Administrative Assistant 

266-6081 

261-9626 Fax 

rschesny@cityofmadison.com 
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